

|
SLP(C)No. 7492-7493 OF 2004

ITEM No.21

Court No. 6

SECTION IVA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.7492-7493/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 11/06/2003 in WA 5932/99
(SC-ST) & dated 10/02/2004 in RP 661/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF
KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

MANJAPPA & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

DURGAPPA (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for
interim relief)

Date : 20/09/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. P.R. Ramasesha,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Ms. Amrita Swarup, Adv.

Mr. Himnshu Bullan, Adv.

for Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

Mr. Mallikarjun Reddy, Adv.

for Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted to the respondents to file counter affidavit.
Petitioners are permitted to file additional documents in the meanwhile.

Sarita

(Shelly Sengupta)

Court Master