

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7492-7493/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 11/06/2003 in WA No.5932/1999 and the order dt.10.2.2004 in RP No. 661/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

MANJAPPA &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DURGAPPA (D) BY LRS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief )

Date: 22/07/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.R. Ramasesh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.

Mr.Himanshu Buttan, Adv.

Mr.Malli Santosh, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

Mr.Anil K.Mishra, Adv.

Mr.A.Rohen Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Efforts to settle the matters outside the court have failed.

At the request of learned counsel for the parties, put up the matters for final disposal.

( Satish K. Yadav )

Court Master

( Phoolan Wati Arora )

Court Master